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Power by IGIS

224 - 1,500m Wanita - TFinal

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Heat 1 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 72 TAARINI A/P CHANDRAMOHAN MSN SELANGOR 5:11.24  

2 570 MARISSA MAISYARA BT MAZLAN POA TERENGGANU 5:13.05  

3 74 VEEMALESWARY A/P SUBRAMANIAM MSN SELANGOR 5:13.55  

4 189 AINA AFIQAH BINTI NOORAZLAN KEDAH 5:33.49  

5 511 SYARAFANA BINTI AZLI TITAN ATHLETICS 1 5:39.15  

6 19 NUR IMAN FATIHAH BINTI MOHD FATHE SMK BUKHARY 5:45.69  

7 12 TAN EVELYN KEAT HWA HIGH SCHOOL 5:49.78  

8 264 FATIN NUR AFIQAH BINTI MANSOR KUALA TERENGGANU AA 5:53.37  

9 598 NG JIA HUI BEBAS (SHARENE MAN HUI-
TING) 5:57.91  

10 44 JOVINA VARRSHA A/P SARAVANABAVAN FALCON ATHLETICS 6:00.58  

11 157 ERIKA LIEW JIA HUI CHUNG LING PRIVATE HIGH
SCHOOL 6:53.23  

12 257 THIVYASHINI A/P K THANABALAN KELAB OLAHRAGA
SETIAWANGSA 7:20.43  

13 382 KIRTIKKA A/P JAYAKANTHAN CAK SPORT ACADEMY 7:26.66  

14 89 DIVASHINIIE A/P JAYABALAN MSN SELANGOR 7:52.97  

- 501 AISYAH AFIQAH BT HALIZAN IPTEK DNS  

- 47 DIYASSHA PREAKAS FALCON ATHLETICS DNS  

- 288 VASUMITHAA A/P ELANGOMURUGAN ALFA GABRIANS DNS  

- 254 WAN NURALLESYA SOFEA BT WAN
JUNAIDI BEBAS (ZAHARI BIN ZULKIFLI) DNS  

- 78 LAW CHELSEA MSN SELANGOR DNS  

- 11 WONG TIAN EN KEAT HWA HIGH SCHOOL DNS  
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Heat 2 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 520 NASYIBAH BT SUHAIMI TITAN ATHLETICS 1 5:24.53  

3 282 ELLINA IREZ BINTI AAZIZUL SK BANDAR TUN HUSSEIN ONN (2 5:27.71  

4 214 THAERISHA A/P THANASEKARAN BEBAS (THANASEKARAN) 5:28.45  

5 675 RAJA NUR AMANI BT RAJA REDZUAN PERMAI ATHLETICS 5:35.60  

6 42 CHAN MAY YAN FALCON ATHLETICS 5:38.92  

7 155 KHOO JIA YING CHUNG LING PRIVATE HIGH
SCHOOL 5:45.66  

8 190 TARSHINI AP MARAN KEDAH 5:46.13  

9 463 DAVELYN JOICE A/P HOBALAN SABAH 5:46.97  

10 86 KEE SZE YING MSN SELANGOR 5:48.41  

11 181 AARYN OOI SZE TING MAPLE 6:14.34  

12 337 NUR DALYA JUZAILA BINTI CHE MOHD
NOOR PPD PASIR PUTEH (WHITE SAND) 6:18.09  

13 290 PRAVINA A/P PRAKASH ALFA GABRIANS 7:02.14  

14 607 HO XIN PEI PEGASUS 7:16.80  

- 475 NUR AZYYATI BT NAZARUDIN MBPJ DNF  

- 46 OLIVIA MAE LI YING APPLETON FALCON ATHLETICS DNS  

- 94 SITI NUR FATIHAH BINTI MOHAMMAD MSN SELANGOR DNS  

- 253 NUR ATIQA SYAHIRA BINTI MUHAMAD
RADZI BEBAS (ZAHARI BIN ZULKIFLI) DNS  

- 380 LENEESHA NAGARAJAN CAK SPORT ACADEMY DNS  
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1,500m Wanita
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 598 NG JIA HUI BEBAS (SHARENE
MAN HUI-TING) 5:57.91

2 2 42 CHAN MAY YAN FALCON
ATHLETICS 5:38.92

3 2 463 DAVELYN JOICE A/P HOBALAN SABAH 5:46.97

4 2 337 NUR DALYA JUZAILA BINTI CHE MOHD NOOR PPD PASIR PUTEH
(WHITE SAND) 6:18.09

5 2 290 PRAVINA A/P PRAKASH ALFA GABRIANS 7:02.14

6 2 282 ELLINA IREZ BINTI AAZIZUL SK BANDAR TUN
HUSSEIN ONN (2 5:27.71

7 2 214 THAERISHA A/P THANASEKARAN BEBAS
(THANASEKARAN) 5:28.45

8 2 190 TARSHINI AP MARAN KEDAH 5:46.13

9 2 181 AARYN OOI SZE TING MAPLE 6:14.34

10 2 155 KHOO JIA YING
CHUNG LING

PRIVATE HIGH
SCHOOL

5:45.66

11 2 5 SEK KEB DANAU
KOTA 2 5:24.60

12 1 89 DIVASHINIIE A/P JAYABALAN MSN SELANGOR 7:52.97

13 2 520 NASYIBAH BT SUHAIMI TITAN ATHLETICS
1 5:24.53

14 1 74 VEEMALESWARY A/P SUBRAMANIAM MSN SELANGOR 5:13.55

15 1 72 TAARINI A/P CHANDRAMOHAN MSN SELANGOR 5:11.24

16 1 570 MARISSA MAISYARA BT MAZLAN POA
TERENGGANU 5:13.05

17 1 511 SYARAFANA BINTI AZLI TITAN ATHLETICS
1 5:39.15

18 2 607 HO XIN PEI PEGASUS 7:16.80

19 2 675 RAJA NUR AMANI BT RAJA REDZUAN PERMAI
ATHLETICS 5:35.60
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Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

20 1 44 JOVINA VARRSHA A/P SARAVANABAVAN FALCON
ATHLETICS 6:00.58

21 1 382 KIRTIKKA A/P JAYAKANTHAN CAK SPORT
ACADEMY 7:26.66

22 2 86 KEE SZE YING MSN SELANGOR 5:48.41

23 1 264 FATIN NUR AFIQAH BINTI MANSOR KUALA
TERENGGANU AA 5:53.37

24 1 257 THIVYASHINI A/P K THANABALAN
KELAB

OLAHRAGA
SETIAWANGSA

7:20.43

25 1 19 NUR IMAN FATIHAH BINTI MOHD FATHE SMK BUKHARY 5:45.69

26 1 189 AINA AFIQAH BINTI NOORAZLAN KEDAH 5:33.49

27 1 157 ERIKA LIEW JIA HUI
CHUNG LING

PRIVATE HIGH
SCHOOL

6:53.23

28 1 12 TAN EVELYN KEAT HWA HIGH
SCHOOL 5:49.78

- 2 94 SITI NUR FATIHAH BINTI MOHAMMAD MSN SELANGOR DNS

- 2 475 NUR AZYYATI BT NAZARUDIN MBPJ DNF

- 1 11 WONG TIAN EN KEAT HWA HIGH
SCHOOL DNS

- 2 46 OLIVIA MAE LI YING APPLETON FALCON
ATHLETICS DNS

- 2 380 LENEESHA NAGARAJAN CAK SPORT
ACADEMY DNS

- 2 253 NUR ATIQA SYAHIRA BINTI MUHAMAD RADZI BEBAS (ZAHARI
BIN ZULKIFLI) DNS

- 2 1 BEBAS DNS

- 1 78 LAW CHELSEA MSN SELANGOR DNS

- 1 501 AISYAH AFIQAH BT HALIZAN IPTEK DNS

- 1 47 DIYASSHA PREAKAS FALCON
ATHLETICS DNS

- 1 288 VASUMITHAA A/P ELANGOMURUGAN ALFA GABRIANS DNS

- 1 254 WAN NURALLESYA SOFEA BT WAN JUNAIDI BEBAS (ZAHARI
BIN ZULKIFLI) DNS
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